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Welcome!

EPDs as of 6/30/2014

SydGen Forever Lady 7927 
	 +6	 +2.7	 +48	 +88	 I+1.25	 +16	 +8.3	 +9	 +30

CW 
MARB 

RE 
FAT 
$W 
$F 
$G 
$B

+32 
+.90 
+.66 
-.011
+33.62 
+33.36 
+48.18 
+97.25

	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 SC	 DOC	 HP	 CEM	 MILK

Maternal sister to CC&7, GOOGOL, MAGNITUDE and JACK DANIEL, 
and a powerful donor with a daughter already serving as a donor here. Her 
February bull calf by Turbo will be retained, and she sells bred to Connealy 
Cool 39L.

Reg. No. 16034502

Daltons Blackcap 7268 

	 +2	 +2.1	 +53	 +96	 +.66	 +5	 +11.3	 +10	 +30

CW 
MARB 

RE 
FAT 
$W 
$F 
$G 
$B

+30 
+1.05 
+.60 
+.020
+35.39 
+41.28 
+47.92 
+95.28

	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 SC	 DOC	 HP	 CEM	 MILK

Owned with Three Trees Ranch, and the dam of SydGen CC Rider TTR 
0211, CC&7’s top $B son. Her February bull calf by Missouri will be 
retained, and she sells re-bred to Connealy Cool 39L. January ET progeny 
by 2 Bar Deaf Smith will be features of the bull calf and heifer calf divisions.

Reg. No. 16233292

SydGen Forever Lady 7448 
	 +3	 +1.6	 +52	 +90	 +1.30	 +19	 +9.8	 +11	 +25

CW 
MARB 

RE 
FAT 
$W 
$F 
$G 
$B

+42 
+1.03 
+.54 
-.028
+32.54 
+33.94 
+49.43 
+107.90

	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 SC	 DOC	 HP	 CEM	 MILK

Our top $B mature cow, whose daughter was the $15,000 top-selling heifer 
in our 2011 sale to Express Ranches. Will sell with a February heifer calf at 
side by SydGen Confidence MKBA U7, and re-bred to Connealy Cool 39L.

Reg. No. 15773698

SydGen Forever Lady 7214 

	 +3	 +2.8	 +50	 +83	 +1.23	 +20	 +11.2	 +5	 +26

CW 
MARB 

RE 
FAT 
$W 
$F 
$G 
$B

+21 
+1.16 
+.44 
-.022
+36.70 
+26.02 
+53.64 
+89.06

	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 SC	 DOC	 HP	 CEM	 MILK

The Number 2 Marbling EPD daughter of Corona in production in the 
breed. Her fancy January heifer calf by PA Power Tool, pictured with her, 
will also sell. 7214 sells bred to Connealy Cool 39L.
Connealy Cool 39L will be on the Montana Angus Tour at Big Dry Angus 
Ranch, and will be at SydGen by sale day.

Reg. No. 15664537

As always, our annual sale includes a virtual dispersion of our seven-year-old cows, along with several younger cows, many of 
which have served as donors here. Featured here are some of the highlights from the spring-calving division.

Calved 
09/14/2007

Calved 
09/03/2007

Calved 
01/10/2007

Calved 
02/09/2007

The sale offering will also include about 60 fall-calving pairs, 50 spring bred heifers, 90 fall yearling heifers, 40 spring heifer calves, 
80 January bull calves and 135 fall yearling bulls. Our customers will offer about 300 head of commercial bred heifers in the 

17th Annual SydGen Influence Heifer sale on the evening of November 22.
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